	Nume
	Prenume
	Scoala
	Prof indrumator
	P1
	P2
	Total
	

	1
	Jiplea
	Marius Mihai
	Colegiul National "Gheorghe Titeica"
	Serban Otilia - Cretescu Rodica
	100
	10
	110
	calificat

	2
	Agape
	Mihai
	Colegiul National Traian
	Zagara Ana Gabriela
	0
	10
	10
	

	3
	Arnautu
	Irina
	Colegiul Tehnic "Domnul Tudor"
	Patuleanu Magda
	0
	0
	0
	

	4
	Balica
	Elena
	Colegiul Tehnic "Domnul Tudor"
	Patuleanu Magda
	0
	0
	0
	

	5
	Carabineanu
	Bogdan
	Grup Scolar \"Constantin Brancoveanu\"
	Bunceanu Magda-Bunceanu Daniel
	0
	0
	0
	

	6
	Gurgui
	Lucia
	Colegiul Tehnic "Domnul Tudor"
	Patuleanu Magda
	0
	0
	0
	

	7
	Mura
	Ionut
	Colegiul National "Gheorghe Titeica"
	Roman Mihaela
	
	
	0
	

	8
	Nita
	Marian
	Colegiul Tehnic "Domnul Tudor"
	Patuleanu Magda
	0
	0
	0
	

	9
	Toba
	Sebastian
	Colegiul Tehnic "Domnul Tudor"
	Patuleanu Magda
	0
	0
	0
	


